2016 Real Property Institute

Q1 Overall, how would you rate the quality
of this CLE Program?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Very gooe _

Fair
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 40.00%
Very Good 48.00%
Good 12.00%
Fair 0.00%
Poor 0.00%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 This is one of the best CLEs | have attended in years. Knowledgeable speakers on interesting and important topics.
2 This was the best NM CLE program | have attended. Well done.
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90% 100%

Date
12/9/2016 11:30 AM

12/8/2016 4:33 PM

25



2016 Real Property Institute

Q2 What factor was most important to you
in deciding to attend today’s program?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Price I
Relevance to
your practic...

Speaker(s)

Program content -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Convenience 28.00%
Price 4.00%
Relevance to your practice area 76.00%
Speaker(s) 0.00%
Program content 12.00%
Total Respondents: 25
# Other (please specify) Date
1 webcast for out of state attorney 12/8/2016 4:21 PM
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2016 Real Property Institute

Q3 How did you learn about this program?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 1

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar
E-mail from
State Bar
Facebook
Twitter
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert) 20.83%
CLE Website 41.67%
Bar Bulletin CLE ad 8.33%
State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter) 8.33%
Bar Bulletin Calendar 8.33%
E-mail from State Bar 20.83%
Facebook 0.00%
Twitter 0.00%
Total Respondents: 24
# Other (please specify) Date
1 discussion with Mark Styles 12/8/2016 4:44 PM
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2016 Real Property Institute

Q4 How much notice do you need to plan to
attend a CLE?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses

2 Months 28.00%

1 Month 36.00%

2 Weeks 24.00%

1 Week 12.00%
Total
# Other (please specify)
1 1 to 2 months
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90% 100%

Date

12/8/2016 10:42 PM

25



2016 Real Property Institute

Q5 | prefer the following types of programs:

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0
Live Programs

Video Replays
at State Bar

Teleseminars

Self Study I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Live Programs 52.00%
Live Webcasts 56.00%
Video Replays at State Bar 0.00%
Teleseminars 0.00%
4.00%

Self Study

Total Respondents: 25

# Other (please specify)

1 would like to have more live webcasts
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90% 100%

Date

12/8/2016 4:21 PM



Jill A. Douthett

Cole Flanagan

Stephen S. Hamilton

Donald A. Walcott

Larry J. Montano

John A. Bannerman

Jill A.
Douthett

Cole Flanagan

Stephen S.
Hamilton

Donald A.
Walcott

Larry J.
Montano

John A.
Bannerman

o

Excellent

56.00%

2016 Real Property Institute

Q6 Faculty Evaluation

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Very Good

28.00%
7

37.50%
9

29.17%
7

29.17%
7

41.67%
10

25.00%

Good

12.00%
3

16.67%
4

12.50%
3

16.67%
4
8.33%

16.67%
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Fair

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Poor

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N/A
4.00%

4.17%

4.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

25

24

24

24

24

24

10

Weighted Average

4.46

4.26

4.43

4.38

4.42

4.42



2016 Real Property Institute

Q7 My area of Practice is:

Answered: 23 Skipped: 2

Solo or Small
Firm

Corporate .

Government

Paralegal

Legal Service
Provider

0% 10% 20% 30%

Answer Choices
Solo or Small Firm
Corporate
Government
Paralegal

Legal Service Provider

Total Respondents: 23

# Other (please specify)
1 Large law firm

2 Medium Size Firm

3 retired

40%

7116

50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

82.61%
8.70%
4.35%
0.00%

4.35%

90% 100%

Date

12/8/2016 8:56 PM

12/8/2016 4:40 PM

12/8/2016 4:21 PM



2016 Real Property Institute

Q8 How many years have you been in your
area of practice?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

0-5 Years

6-10 Years

11-15 Years

Over 15 Years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
0-5 Years 12.00%
6-10 Years 12.00%
11-15 Years 4.00%

Over 15 Years

Total

8/16

72.00%

18

25



2016 Real Property Institute

Q9 Which of the following best describes
your age?

25-34

35-44

45-54

Answer Choices

25-34

35-44

45-54

55 +

Total

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

9/16

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

50% 60%

Responses

8.00%
12.00%
20.00%

60.00%

70%

80%

90%

100%

15

25



2016 Real Property Institute

Q10 I prefer the following types of learning
methods:

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Large Group
Discussion

Small Group
Discussion
case StUdy -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Role Play
(Mock Trials...

Answer Choices Responses
Lecture 92.00%
Large Group Discussion 4.00%
Small Group Discussion 12.00%
Case Study 20.00%

4.00%

Role Play (Mock Trials, etc.)

Total Respondents: 25
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2016 Real Property Institute

Q11 What other practice areas are of most
interest to you? (Choose up to 5)

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0

Animal Law

Appellate
Practice

Bankruptcy Law

Children's Law

Criminal Law

Employment Law I

Family Law

Government/Admi
nistrative Law

Health Law

Immigration Law I

Indian Law

Intellectual
Property Law
Law Practice
Management

Litigation/Pers
onal Injury

Natural
Resources/En...

Oil & Gas Law -

[ YN T D R
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2016 Real Property Institute

FuvIe Law

Real Property

Taxation Law

Trial Practice

Trust and

Estate Law

Water Law

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Animal Law 0.00% 0
Appellate Practice 0.00% 0
Bankruptcy Law 4.00% 1
Business Law 44.00% 11
Children's Law 0.00% 0
Criminal Law 4.00% 1
Elder Law 36.00% 9
Employment Law 4.00% 1
Family Law 0.00% 0
Government/Administrative Law 0.00% 0
Health Law 4.00% 1
Immigration Law 4.00% 1
Indian Law 0.00% 0
Intellectual Property Law 16.00% 4
Law Practice Management 4.00% 1
Litigation/Personal Injury 0.00% 0
Natural Resources/Environmental Law/Energy Law 0.00% 0
Oil & Gas Law 12.00% 3
Public Law 0.00% 0
Real Property 76.00% 19
Taxation Law 16.00% 4
12.00% 3

Trial Practice

12/16



Trust and Estate Law

Water Law

Total Respondents: 25

# Other (please specify)

1 Construction Law

2016 Real Property Institute
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56.00%

20.00%

Date

12/8/2016 4:04 PM



2016 Real Property Institute

Q12 For each practice area selected above
(Question 11), please list a desired sub-
topic.

Answered: 6 Skipped: 19

Responses Date

Trust basics 12/10/2016 8:47 PM
Drafting wills; Oil Leases; State Tax Law Update; Exclusive Use clauses 12/9/2016 5:24 AM
no suggestions 12/8/2016 4:44 PM

Regulatory Oil and Gas Matters; Operator Rights Oil and Gas Law; Regulatory Matters Real Property; Acquisition Real 12/8/2016 4:40 PM
Property.

Refresher, trends, and general overview, in my case that just keeps me refreshed 12/8/2016 4:34 PM

Mechanic's Liens NM Construction Retainage Statute 12/8/2016 4:04 PM

14 /16



2016 Real Property Institute

Q13 Who can present these practices areas
or subtopics (Questions 11 and 12)? Please
list name and contact information if
available.

Answered: 5 Skipped: 20

Responses
Unsure.
None to suggest

I'min LA, | don't know who would be good at that, but | was amazed at the buy from Maestas and Ward. For a non
attorney he was well prepared and presented well.

Kurt Sommer is a fine presenter.

Gary Friedman, Santa Fe

15/16

Date

12/9/2016 5:24 AM

12/8/2016 4:44 PM

12/8/2016 4:34 PM

12/8/2016 4:06 PM

12/8/2016 4:04 PM



2016 Real Property Institute

Q14 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 19

Responses

This was one the most practical and informative CLEs | have ever attended.
The sound was a bit hollow on the webcast.

Glad | could attend this seminar.

I like all the CE | have taken through the SBNM, but | have to say this was amazing. | don't know why, maybe
because it is an area | work in, but it was awesome, | got something from every presenter. Thank you so much.

this was one of the better presentations | have ever attended and I'm getting old. Mr. Bannerman, however, does
make me wonder if it's time to hang it up.

None; good program as usual.

16/ 16

Date

12/9/2016 8:21 AM

12/9/2016 5:24 AM

12/8/2016 4:44 PM

12/8/2016 4:34 PM

12/8/2016 4:06 PM

12/8/2016 4:04 PM
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